## 0000083914

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	cc
		į

Office Use Only



900058767699

M. HODGES

08/22/05--01064--011 \*\*130.00

SECALIANT OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	The Po	int	
	(Name of Limited	i Liability Company)	
	•		
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are sa	abmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Martek	ei Plange	
<del>-</del>	G	Name of Person)	
	The f	Point	
	(1	Firm/Company)	<u> </u>
	1428	Springdale Shee	<b>}</b>
<del>"</del>		(Address)	<del></del>
	Clour	Walter FI 3375 State and Zip Code)	55
	(City/	State and Zip Code)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:	
mouko	w Plance	at (908) 294 (Area Code & Daytime To	0F04
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
		EL BLEE ON PIU P B.	<b>5</b> 0140 00 Pillor Pro
1 \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
		(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
STRE	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS:
Regist	ration Section	Registration S	ection
409 E.	on of Corporations Gaines Street	Division of Co P.O. Box 632	
Tallah	assee, Florida 32399	Tallahassee, F	lorida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
The Point LLC				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
1428 Springlabst Closecules +1 33795	1428 Sprindale 81 Cloursworld F1 33755			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:			
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are:			
Markai Plan	re			
Name	1			
5095 39	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
,				
St. Potersourg City, State, a	rl 35 111 and Zip			
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			
Registered Agent's	ottange Signature			
	<b>T</b> . <b>O</b>			

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

FILED

05 AUG 22 PH 4: 29

SECRETARY SERVICES

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man	
m <b>c</b> -r	Nii Plange 301 Bolchar Rd N Apt 1184 Lango F1 33771
MGR	Moubro: Plange 1428 springdab st Claranoloc El 33727
MGCM	Matton Plange 5095 39th Street South Stretonsburg Fl
(Use attachment NOTE: An add	if necessary) itional article must be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SI	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)